
C. Thomas Clagett Jr. Memorial Regatta 
Series Standing - 10 races scored 

Information is Final 
Regatta results saved: Thursday, August 30, 2007 4:07:18 PM CDT 

 

( Entries=18)  

Division: 2.4mR (5 boats)  

Po
s 

Sai
l   

Skippe
r   

Cre
w   

   1  
    

   2  
    

   3  
    

   4  
    

   5  
       6      

   7  
    

   8  
    

   9  
    

   10 
     

Total 
 Poin

ts  
Po
s 

1   CH
N 
601
   

Qi, 
Minq 
Xue   

    [4]   1   4   4   3   2   1   1   3   2   21.00
   

1 

2   US
A 
137
   

LeBlanc
, Mark   

    2   2   5   3   1   [6/OC
S]   

2   3   2   1   21.00
   

2 

3   US
A 
88 
  

Ruf, 
John   

    3   3   2   1   [4]   3   3   2   1   3   21.00
   

3 

4   US
A 
142
   

Rosenfi
eld, 
Charlie 
  

    1   [5]   1   2   2   1   5   4   5   4   25.00
   

4 

5   CH
N 
602
   

Li, Ke       [5]   4   3   5   5   4   4   5   4   5   39.00
   

5 

Notes  

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008 
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts 

Division: Skud 18 (5 boats)  

Po
s 

Sai
l   

Skippe
r   Crew   

   1   
   

   2  
    

   3  
       4      

   5  
    

   6  
    

   7  
    

   8  
    

   9  
    

Total 
 Poin

ts  
Po
s 



Po
s 

Sai
l   

Skippe
r   Crew   

   1   
   

   2  
    

   3  
       4      

   5  
    

   6  
    

   7  
    

   8  
    

   9  
    

Total 
 Poin

ts  
Po
s 

1   US
A 
5   

Whitma
n, 
Scott   

Dorsett
, Julia   

4   [5]   4   1   1   1   3   1   2   17.00
   

1 

2   US
A 
4   

Mitchell
, 
Karen   

Creigno
u, JP   

[5]   1   2   2   2   2   1   2   5   17.00
   

2 

3   US
A 
22   

Scando
ne, 
Nick   

McKinn
on-
Tucker, 
Mauree
n   

3   2   1   [4]   3   3   2   3   1   18.00
   

3 

4   US
A 
1   

Everha
rt-
Skeels, 
Sarah   

Jones, 
Bob   

1   4   [5]   3   4   5   5   4   4   30.00
   

4 

5   CH
N 
801
   

Jia, 
Hailian
g   

Cao, 
Aiping   

3/MA
N   

3   3   [6/DS
Q]   

5   4   4   5   3   30.00
   

5 

Notes  

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008 
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts 

Division: Sonar (8 boats)  

P
o
s 

Sa
il   

Skippe
r   Crew   

   1 
     

   2 
     

   3 
     

   4 
     

   5 
     

   6   
   

   7   
   

   8   
   

   9 
     

   10 
     

Tota
l 

 Poi
nts  

P
o
s 

1 
  

US
A 
67
4   

Doerr, 
Rick   

Angle, 
Tim/Don
ahue, 
Bill   

1   1   1   3   5   3   2   [9/RA
F]   

5   4   25.0
0   

1 

2 
  

IS
R 
1   

Cohen, 
Dror   

Vexter, 
Benny/Ef
rati, 
Arnon   

4   3   3   1   3   [9/O
CS]   

3   3   1   5   26.0
0   

2 

3 
  

77
4   

Callaha
n, 
Paul   

Brown, 
Tom/Cle
worth, 
Roger   

3   2   2   4   4   5   [9/O
CS]   

2   2   3   27.0
0   

3 

4 
  

IS
R 
5   

Ben 
Yakov, 
Shimon

Zehavi, 
Moshe/B
arda, 

5   5   [6] 
  

6   1   1   4   1   3   2   28.0
0   

4 



P
o
s 

Sa
il   

Skippe
r   Crew   

   1 
     

   2 
     

   3 
     

   4 
     

   5 
     

   6   
   

   7   
   

   8   
   

   9 
     

   10 
     

Tota
l 

 Poi
nts  

P
o
s 

   Yossi   
5 
  

75
7   

Foster, 
Bert   

Thweatt, 
Jim/Burd
ette, 
David   

2   6   5   5   6   2   1   4   [7] 
  

1   32.0
0   

5 

6 
  

CH
N 
74
2   

Wang, 
Tao   

Xu, Jing 
Kun/Zho
u, Yan 
Sheng   

[7] 
  

4   4   2   2   4   5   5   4   6   36.0
0   

6 

7 
  

6   DelVecc
hio, 
Joe   

London, 
Mark/Gu
ay, Joe   

6   7   7   7   7   6   6   6   6   [9/O
CS]   

58.0
0   

7 

8 
  

51
3   

Bourbo
niere, 
Annette
   

Maney, 
Will/Brad
y, 
Dennis   

8   8   8   8   8   7   7   [9/O
CS]   

8   7   69.0
0   

8 

Notes  

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008 
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts 

Information is Final 

 
Principal Race Officer: Ron Hopkins 
Jury Chair: Bob Conner  

 

Version 5.1.04: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore 

 
	  


